KT-WPLEDXXPS-M5-8CSB-VDIM
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK WITH CHANGEABLE SHELL ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Keystone Power Select technology (see Performance Specifications for details)
• Keystone Color Select technology (3000/4000/5000K)
• Full cutoff wall pack that covers distribution pattern of legacy HID wall packs
• Compatible with two styles of easy-to-install slip-on shells (quarter sphere or half moon) in a variety of colors
• Built-in dusk-to-dawn infrared photocell

5 Full Cutoff Wall Pack with FormFit
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-WPLED80PS-M5-8CSB-VDIM 843654162447 CNO-58 S-Z34ZH0
KT-WPLED55PS-M5-8CSB-VDIM 843654162454 CDP-56 S-HLHF7P
KT-WPLED35PS-M5-8CSB-VDIM 843654162461 LWX-90 S-F9Z2SD
11 Dimming
VDIM 0–10V
10 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
ACCESSORIES
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION HOUSING COLOR UPC EASY CODE
KT-WPLED-M5-HM-1-KIT Half moon shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs Bronze 843654162515 HEF-83
KT-WPLED-M5-HM-1-KIT-W Half moon shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs White 843654162539 VFS-17
KT-WPLED-M5-HM-1-KIT-B Half moon shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs Black 843654162522 ITM-37
KT-WPLED-M5-HM-1-KIT-U* Half moon shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs Unpainted 843654162546 CEB-42
KT-WPLED-M5-QS-1-KIT Quarter sphere shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs Bronze 843654162478 UHK-82
KT-WPLED-M5-QS-1-KIT-W Quarter sphere shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs White 843654162492 USH-81
KT-WPLED-M5-QS-1-KIT-B Quarter sphere shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs Black 843654162485 VIV-91
KT-WPLED-M5-QS-1-KIT-U* Quarter sphere shell | Used on series 5 full cutoff wall packs Unpainted 843654162508 HLM-26
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.04.25
* Shell is unpainted. Custom colors available. Must provide specific Pantone or RAL number. Lead times apply
KT-WPLEDXXPS-M5-8CSB-VDIM